L220000 75309

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300381065603

ALLAHASSEF ELIGI

RECEIVED



FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT: 12 AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: Luchia Puig Photography LLC Business Name	Document Number, (if known):
Dusiness Ivaine	bocument Number, (ii known).
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy of Articles of Organiz	zation
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other CORP	Merger Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited PartnershipReinstatement Statement of Revocation of Dissolution
APOSTIL Country	Other

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		ig Photography	LLC			
30000		Na	me of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please ro	eturn all correspo	ondence concerni	ng this ma	itter to the	following:	
	MARTIN É	DELLOCA				
	`	· · · · ·		Name of	Person	
	MDELL CO	NSULTING CO	RP			
				Firm/Co	ompany	
	848 BRICK	ELL AVE STE 1	130			
				Addı	ess	_
	MIAMI, FL,	33131				
	MDELLOCA	@MDELLCONS		-	d Zip Code	
	I	E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future	annual report notificati	on)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	e call:		
	MARTIN E (DELLOCA	30 at (95	6073493	
	Nam	e of Person	Α	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	d is a check for t	he following amo	unt:			
■\$ 125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vicion
		iling Section on of Corporation	S		The Centre of Tailaha	
		lox 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stre	et. Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
Luchia Puig Photo (Must cor	graphy LLC	Liability Company, "L.	L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	iffice of the Limited Lia	ibility Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>ess</u> :
848 BRICKELL AV	/E	848 BR	ICKELL AVE	
STE 1130		STE 11		
MIAMI, FL, 33131		<u>MIAMI,</u>	FL, 33131	
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registered	-		
	848 BRICKELL AV			
	riorida street addres	s (P.O. Box NOT acce	раоне	
	MIAMI	FLORIDA	33131	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered valace designated in this certificat farther agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the d	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r pbligations of my position	ointment as registered of elating to the proper an as registered agent as possible of the control of the contro	agent and agree to act d complete performand provided for in Chapter	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I
		(CONTINUED)		

2027F8822 MM0:29

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	_	Jorge Segundo Luchia Puiq 848 BRICKELL AVE. STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, 33131
		
		
·	nent if necessary)	
(If an effective date in the date of filing.) Note: If the date inse	s listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as t of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other	provisions, if any.	
	D CLONATURE	meQil'Oca
	Signature of a mo	nember or an authorized representative of a member. atted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

MARTIN E DELLOCA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)